Managed Ethernet Switch Solutions
 �-12
E
D
S
-5
1
8

 Series
Gigabit Ethernet Modules for EDS-518A, SFP-1G Series
Ordering Code
Definition
Number of Ports Fiber Ports FO Connector
1: One fiber port SX: 1000BaseSX port, 0.5 km
LX: 1000BaseLX port, 10 km
LHX: 1000BaseLHX port, 40 km
ZX: 1000BaseZX port, 80 km
LC: LC Connector
Available
Models
Standard:
•	SFP-1GSXLC
•	SFP-1GLXLC
Long-Haul (40 km):
•	SFP-1GLHXLC
Long-Haul (80 km):
•	SFP-1GZXLC
* For detailed information, check the above specifications.
SFP-AGBBBCC
Ordering Code
Definition
Fiber Port FO Connector Single Mode Distance Operating Temperature
MM: Two Multi Mode
SS: Two Single Mode
SC: SC Connector
ST: ST Connector
80: 80 km T: Operating Temp. -40 to 75˚C
* Standard Models: 0 to 60˚C
Available
Models
Standard:
•	EDS-518A
•	EDS-518A-MM-SC
•	EDS-518A-MM-ST
•	EDS-518A-SS-SC
Long-Haul:
•	EDS-518A-SS-SC-80
* For detailed information, check the above specifications.
Optional
Accessories
•	 DR-4524: 45W/2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply, 85 to 264 VAC input
•	 DR-75-24: 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply, 85 to 264 VAC input
•	 DR-120-24: 120W/5A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply, 88 to 132 VAC/176 to 264 VAC input by switch
•	 WK-46: Wall Mounting Kit
1
M